Jun 01 2024 (21:22) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Dehradun Jan Shatabdi Special/02055 - COVR - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction
Oh 33m - 25 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 15:20 11 |1 0 45 1214 |NR
2 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 15:53 15:55 2m |1 |1 25 |77 |217 |NR
3 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 16:32 16:34 2m |3 |1 72 |88 (224 |NR
4 MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 17:12 17:14 2m |1 |1 128 |80 [247 |INR
5 |DBD |Deoband 17:32 17:34 2m |0 |1 152 |47 |255 |NR
6 TPZ Tapri Junction 18:09 18:11 2m |1 |1 179 |55 |272 [NR

(Saharanpur)
7 |RK Roorkee 18:46 18:48 2m |1 |1 211 |56 [269 [NR
8 |HW Haridwar 19:33 19:38 5m |2 |1 253 |34 (314 |INR
9 |DDN |Dehradun 21:10 0 |1 305 |- 637 |NR

Jun 012024 (21:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



